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Convex Lens on Stem f =+50 mm

Order code: 5401.1003022

Cena bez DPH
Price with VAT

Parameters
Focal distance
Diameter of the aperture

Quantitative unit

ocCky v ¢erném rdmu na stopce. S krouzkem na ochranu ¢ocky.

e Drzak (primér): 130 mm
e Stopka (prdmér): 10 mm

99,80 Eur
120,76 Eur

+ 50 mm
50 mm
ks



